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Assignment Name : Assignment 01

ESTD. : 2013

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre,

Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory
Faculty : Rahul Paikrao
Group : Sem - 8: BECE
Marks : 10

Literature collection of introductions to dams (min 5 dams) or case study of failure of any hy. st.

Assignment 01

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Roll
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Anupam Ambhore

Roshni Mali

Gulammoin Shaikh

Deepanshu Ahire

Harshal Baviskar

Omkar Bedade

Abhishek Bhabad

Vaishanavi Bhagwat

Dhananjay Chavan

Janvi Chavan

Pratik Chavhan

Yash Dhakane

Tanmayee Dighe

Tushar Dive

Harshwardhan
Donde

Aniket Fulpagare

Literature collection of introductions to dams (minimum 5 dams) or
case study of failure of any
hydraulic structure.

[10.00]

08
09
07
08
07

08

08
09
08
08
07

08

Total

8.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

9.00



Assignment 01

Sr.No. Roll Name Literature collection of introductions to dams (minimum 5 dams) or Total
No. case study of failure of any
hydraulic structure.

[10.00]
17 18 Sarika Gavhane 09 9.00
18 19 Sandesh Ghode 07 7.00
19 20 Akshata Ghumare 08 8.00
20 21 Shweta Gite 07 7.00
21 22 Gayatri Gosavi 09 9.00
22 23 Apoorva Jadhav 08 8.00
23 24 Dhanshree Jagale 8 8.00
24 25 Vaishnavi Kale 09 9.00
25 26 Komal Kamble 9 9.00
26 27 Nikhil Kulkarni 09 9.00
27 28 Mohini Mahale 09 9.00
28 29 Monis Mansuri 09 9.00
29 30 Ashutosh Mhaske 08 8.00
30 31 Gauri More 09 9.00
31 32 Shweta Mungse 09 9.00
32 33 Shivam Nikam 09 9.00
33 34 Sakshi Pajai 09 9.00
34 35 Prathmesh Patil 8 8.00
35 36 Suraj Patil 09 9.00
36 37 Janhavee Salve 8 8.00
37 38 Ketki Sansare 09 9.00
38 39 Afrin Shaikh 09 9.00
39 40 Shamayela Shaikh 09 9.00
40 41 Shahad Shaikh 9 9.00
41 42 Jayshree Shelke 09 9.00
42 43 Pranita Shirode 09 9.00

43 44 Vrushali Shisav 09 9.00



Assignment 01

Sr.No. Roll Name Literature collection of introductions to dams (minimum 5 dams) or Total
No. case study of failure of any
hydraulic structure.

[10.00]
44 45 Jaydeep Tamkhane 09 9.00
45 46 Yash Thakare 8 8.00
46 47 Shivani Thakur 8 8.00
47 48 Ram Vadaje 8 8.00
48 49 Mukesh Varma 09 9.00
49 50 Deepak 7 7.00
Vishwakarma

50 51 Aashang Ade 7 7.00
51 52 Dipali Bahiram 09 9.00
52 53 GauravBhamare 7 7.00
53 54 Vijayraj Bhamare 7 7.00
54 55 Nilesh Chauhan 7 7.00
55 56 Anushka Deochake 08 8.00
56 57 Janhavi Deshmukh 09 9.00
57 58 Vrushabh Gavit 8 8.00
58 59 Apurva Ingale 08 8.00
59 60 Mayuresh Jachak 8 8.00
60 62 Siddhant Jadhav 7 7.00
61 63 Bhanudas Jagtap 8 8.00
62 64 Shreyash Jagzap 9 9.00
63 65 Akshay Khairnar 08 8.00
64 66 Sarim Khan 8 8.00
65 67 Sayali Lokhande 08 8.00
66 68 Rushikesh Mogal

67 69 Rohan More 09 9.00
68 70 Samad Pathan 8 8.00

69 71 Mohit Patil 5 5.00



Assignment 01

Sr.No. Roll Name Literature collection of introductions to dams (minimum 5 dams) or Total
No. case study of failure of any
hydraulic structure.

[10.00]

70 72 Suraj Phad 8 8.00
71 73 Samiksha Ranshur
72 74 Archana Sanap 8 8.00
73 75 Sejal Satpute
74 76 Aksa Shaikh 9 9.00
75 77 Ayan Shaikh 8 8.00
76 78 Moiz Shaikh 08 8.00
77 79 Rohan Shelke 8 8.00
78 80 Mitali Shimpi 8 8.00
79 81 Shridhar Shinde
80 82 Trupti Shinde 08 8.00
81 83 Roshan Singh 8 8.00
82 84 Shubham Sonaje 8 8.00
83 85 Anushka 09 9.00

Suryawanshi
84 86 Nisha Thakare 8 8.00
85 87 Adarsh Tripathi 8 8.00
86 88 Pranaya \elhal
87 89 Vishakha Avhad 8 8.00

Literature collection of introductions to dams (minimum 5 dams) or case study
of failure of any
hydraulic structure.

[10.00]
Number of student(s) attempted 82
question
Percentage of student(s) above 100.00
threshold
Linked Course Outcome CO1

Attainment 3



Course Outcome CO1 cO2 CcOo3 co4 CcO5 cO6

Final Attainment 3.00 0 0 0 0 0

© Last published on 2023-09-02 06:20:44



Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre, Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Assignment Name : Assignment 01

Assignment Set : Literature collection of introductions to dams (min 5 dams) or case study of failure of any hy. st.
Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory

Faculty : Rahul Paikrao | Group : Sem - 8: BECE | Marks : 10

Bloom's Level Linked Question Count Marks Percentage
Create 0 0 0.00
Evaluate 0 0 0.00
Analyze 0 0 0.00

Apply 0 0 0.00
Understand 1 10 100.00
Remember 0 0 0.00

NOTE : Percentage for each Bloom's level is calculated using following formula
Percentage = ( Marks per Bloom's level / Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] ) * 100

Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] = 10

Create Evaluate Analyze [ 5 Apply Understand [ 1 Remember



1

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre, Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Assignment Name : Assignment 02

Assignment Set : Stability analysis of gravity dam

Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory

Faculty : Rahul Paikrao | Group : Sem - 8: BECE | Marks : 10

Bloom's Level Linked Question Count Marks Percentage
Create 0 0 0.00
Evaluate 0 0 0.00
Analyze 1 10 100.00
Apply 1 10 100.00
Understand 0 0 0.00
Remember 0 0 0.00

NOTE : Percentage for each Bloom's level is calculated using following formula
Percentage = (Marks per Bloom's level / Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] ) * 100

Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] = 10

Create Evaluate Analyze N Apply [ Understand [E Remember




Assignment Name : Assignment 02
Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory

Faculty : Rahul Paikrao
Group : Sem - 8: BECE
Marks : 10

Stability analysis of gravity dam

Assignment 02

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Anupam Ambhore

Roshni Mali

Gulammoin Shaikh

Deepanshu Ahire

Harshal Baviskar

Omkar Bedade

Abhishek Bhabad

Vaishanavi Bhagwat

Dhananjay Chavan

Janvi Chavan

Pratik Chavhan

Yash Dhakane

Tanmayee Dighe

Tushar Dive

Harshwardhan Donde

Aniket Fulpagare

Sarika Gavhane

ESTD. : 2013

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre,

Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Stability analysis of gravity dam.
[10.00]

07

09

08

07

08

08

Total

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.00



Assignment 02

Sr.No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Roll No.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Name

Sandesh Ghode
Akshata Ghumare
Shweta Gite
Gayatri Gosavi
Apoorva Jadhav
Dhanshree Jagale
Vaishnavi Kale
Komal Kamble
Nikhil Kulkarni
Mohini Mahale
Monis Mansuri
Ashutosh Mhaske
Gauri More
Shweta Mungse
Shivam Nikam
Sakshi Pajai
Prathmesh Patil
Suraj Patil
Janhavee Salve
Ketki Sansare
Afrin Shaikh
Shamayela Shaikh
Shahad Shaikh
Jayshree Shelke
Pranita Shirode
Vrushali Shisav
Jaydeep Tamkhane

Yash Thakare

Stability analysis of gravity dam.

[10.00]

09

09

08

08

08

07

09

06

08

07

08

08

08

08

Total

6.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.00



Assignment 02

Sr.No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Roll No.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Name

Shivani Thakur

Ram Vadaje

Mukesh Varma

Deepak Vishwakarma

Aashang Ade
Dipali Bahiram
GauravBhamare
Vijayraj Bhamare
Nilesh Chauhan
Anushka Deochake
Janhavi Deshmukh
Vrushabh Gavit
Apurva Ingale
Mayuresh Jachak
Siddhant Jadhav
Bhanudas Jagtap
Shreyash Jagzap
Akshay Khairnar
Sarim Khan

Sayali Lokhande
Rushikesh Mogal
Rohan More
Samad Pathan
Mohit Patil

Suraj Phad
Samiksha Ranshur
Archana Sanap

Sejal Satpute

Stability analysis of gravity dam.

[10.00]

08

06

08

Total

7.00

7.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

5.00

8.00

8.00



Assignment 02

Sr.No. Roll No. Name

74 76 Aksa Shaikh

75 77 Ayan Shaikh

76 78 Moiz Shaikh

77 79 Rohan Shelke
78 80 Mitali Shimpi

79 81 Shridhar Shinde
80 82 Trupti Shinde

81 83 Roshan Singh
82 84 Shubham Sonaje
83 85 Anushka Suryawanshi
84 86 Nisha Thakare
85 87 Adarsh Tripathi
86 88 Pranaya \elhal
87 89 Vishakha Avhad

Number of student(s) attempted question
Percentage of student(s) above threshold

Linked Course Outcome

Attainment
Course Outcome CO1 cO2
Final Attainment 0 0

Stability analysis of gravity dam. Total
[10.00]

8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
08 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00

Stability analysis of gravity dam.

[10.00]
81
100.00
3
co3 co4 Co5 Co6
0 0 0 0

© Last published on 2023-09-02 06:20:58



ESTD.: 2013

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre, Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Assignment Name : Assignment No 03

Assignment Set : Assignment No 03

Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory

Faculty : Rahul Paikrao | Group : Sem - 8: BECE | Marks : 10

Bloom's Level Linked Question Count Marks Percentage
Create 1 10 100.00
Evaluate 1 10 100.00
Analyze 1 10 100.00
Apply 1 10 100.00
Understand 1 10 100.00
Remember 1 10 100.00

NOTE : Percentage for each Bloom's level is calculated using following formula
Percentage = (Marks per Bloom's level / Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] ) * 100

Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] = 10

Create Evaluate Analyze [N Apply Understand [E Remember




Assignment Name : Assignment No 03
Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory

Faculty : Rahul Paikrao
Group : Sem - 8: BECE
Marks : 10

Assignment No 03

Assignment No 03

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Anupam Ambhore

Roshni Mali

Gulammoin Shaikh

Deepanshu Ahire

Harshal Baviskar

Omkar Bedade

Abhishek Bhabad

Vaishanavi Bhagwat

Dhananjay Chavan

Janvi Chavan

Pratik Chavhan

Yash Dhakane

Tanmayee Dighe

Tushar Dive

Harshwardhan Donde

Aniket Fulpagare

Sarika Gavhane

ESTD. : 2013

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre,

Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Design of profile of spillway

[10.00]

Total

7.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

9.00



Assignment No 03

Sr.No. Roll No.
18 19
19 20
20 21
21 22
22 23
23 24
24 25
25 26
26 27
27 28
28 29
29 30
30 31
31 32
32 33
33 34
34 35
35 36
36 37
37 38
38 39
39 40
40 41
41 42
42 43
43 44
44 45

45 46

Name

Sandesh Ghode
Akshata Ghumare
Shweta Gite
Gayatri Gosavi
Apoorva Jadhav
Dhanshree Jagale
Vaishnavi Kale
Komal Kamble
Nikhil Kulkarni
Mohini Mahale
Monis Mansuri
Ashutosh Mhaske
Gauri More
Shweta Mungse
Shivam Nikam
Sakshi Pajai
Prathmesh Patil
Suraj Patil
Janhavee Salve
Ketki Sansare
Afrin Shaikh
Shamayela Shaikh
Shahad Shaikh
Jayshree Shelke
Pranita Shirode
Vrushali Shisav
Jaydeep Tamkhane

Yash Thakare

Design of profile of spillway

[10.00]

Total

5.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00



Assignment No 03

Sr.No. Roll No.
46 47
47 48
48 49
49 50
50 51
51 52
52 53
53 54
54 55
55 56
56 57
57 58
58 59
59 60
60 62
61 63
62 64
63 65
64 66
65 67
66 68
67 69
68 70
69 71
70 72
71 73
72 74
73 75

Name

Shivani Thakur

Ram Vadaje

Mukesh Varma

Deepak Vishwakarma

Aashang Ade
Dipali Bahiram
GauravBhamare
Vijayraj Bhamare
Nilesh Chauhan
Anushka Deochake
Janhavi Deshmukh
Vrushabh Gavit
Apurva Ingale
Mayuresh Jachak
Siddhant Jadhav
Bhanudas Jagtap
Shreyash Jagzap
Akshay Khairnar
Sarim Khan

Sayali Lokhande
Rushikesh Mogal
Rohan More
Samad Pathan
Mohit Patil

Suraj Phad
Samiksha Ranshur
Archana Sanap

Sejal Satpute

Design of profile of spillway

[10.00]

Total

7.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

8.00



Assignment No 03

Sr.No. Roll No.
74 76
75 77
76 78
77 79
78 80
79 81
80 82
81 83
82 84
83 85
84 86
85 87
86 88
87 89

Name

Aksa Shaikh
Ayan Shaikh

Moiz Shaikh
Rohan Shelke
Mitali Shimpi
Shridhar Shinde
Trupti Shinde
Roshan Singh
Shubham Sonaje
Anushka Suryawanshi
Nisha Thakare
Adarsh Tripathi
Pranaya \elhal

Vishakha Avhad

Number of student(s) attempted question

Percentage of student(s) above threshold

Linked Course Outcome

Attainment

Course Outcome

Final Attainment

CO1 CcOo2

Design of profile of spillway

[10.00]

COo3

3.00

Design of profile of spillway

[10.00]
76
100.00
co3
3
Co4 COo5
0 0

© Last published on 2023-09-02 06:23:21

Total

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

CO6



Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre, Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Assignment Name : Assignment 04

Assignment Set : Design of energy dissipation device below the spillway
Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory

Faculty : Rahul Paikrao | Group : Sem - 8: BECE | Marks : 10

Bloom's Level Linked Question Count Marks Percentage
Create 1 10 100.00
Evaluate 0 0 0.00
Analyze 0 0 0.00

Apply 0 0 0.00
Understand 0 0 0.00
Remember 0 0 0.00

NOTE : Percentage for each Bloom's level is calculated using following formula
Percentage = ( Marks per Bloom's level / Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] ) * 100

Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] = 10

Create Evaluate Analyze [N Apply Understand [ 1 Remember



ESTD. : 2013

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre,

Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Assignment Name : Assignment 04

Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory
Faculty : Rahul Paikrao

Group : Sem - 8: BECE

Marks : 10

Design of energy dissipation device below the spillway

Assignment 04

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Design of energy dissipation device below the spillway. Total
[10.00]
1 1 Anupam Ambhore 8 8.00
2 3 Roshni Mali 8 8.00
3 4 Gulammoin Shaikh 09 9.00
4 5 Deepanshu Ahire 7 7.00
5 6 Harshal Baviskar 8 8.00
6 7 Omkar Bedade 7 7.00
7 8 Abhishek Bhabad 8 8.00
8 9 Vaishanavi Bhagwat 9 9.00
9 10 Dhananjay Chavan 08 8.00
10 11 Janvi Chavan 9 9.00
11 12 Pratik Chavhan 8 8.00
12 13 Yash Dhakane 8 8.00
13 14 Tanmayee Dighe 09 9.00
14 15 Tushar Dive 7 7.00
15 16 Harshwardhan Donde 07 7.00
16 17 Aniket Fulpagare 09 9.00

17 18 Sarika Gavhane 08 8.00



Assignment 04

Sr.No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Roll No.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Name

Sandesh Ghode
Akshata Ghumare
Shweta Gite
Gayatri Gosavi
Apoorva Jadhav
Dhanshree Jagale
Vaishnavi Kale
Komal Kamble
Nikhil Kulkarni
Mohini Mahale
Monis Mansuri
Ashutosh Mhaske
Gauri More
Shweta Mungse
Shivam Nikam
Sakshi Pajai
Prathmesh Patil
Suraj Patil
Janhavee Salve
Ketki Sansare
Afrin Shaikh
Shamayela Shaikh
Shahad Shaikh
Jayshree Shelke
Pranita Shirode
Vrushali Shisav
Jaydeep Tamkhane

Yash Thakare

Design of energy dissipation device below the spillway.

[10.00]

08
08

08

09

08

08

09
09

07

08

08
08
09
09

08

09

Total

5.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00



Assignment 04

Sr.No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Roll No.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Name

Shivani Thakur

Ram Vadaje

Mukesh Varma

Deepak Vishwakarma

Aashang Ade
Dipali Bahiram
GauravBhamare
Vijayraj Bhamare
Nilesh Chauhan
Anushka Deochake
Janhavi Deshmukh
Vrushabh Gavit
Apurva Ingale
Mayuresh Jachak
Siddhant Jadhav
Bhanudas Jagtap
Shreyash Jagzap
Akshay Khairnar
Sarim Khan

Sayali Lokhande
Rushikesh Mogal
Rohan More
Samad Pathan
Mohit Patil

Suraj Phad
Samiksha Ranshur
Archana Sanap

Sejal Satpute

Design of energy dissipation device below the spillway.

[10.00]

09

06

08

09

09

05

Total

7.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

7.00

9.00

7.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

6.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

9.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

8.00



Assignment 04

Sr.No.

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Roll No.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Name

Aksa Shaikh
Ayan Shaikh

Moiz Shaikh
Rohan Shelke
Mitali Shimpi
Shridhar Shinde
Trupti Shinde
Roshan Singh
Shubham Sonaje
Anushka Suryawanshi
Nisha Thakare
Adarsh Tripathi
Pranaya \elhal

Vishakha Avhad

Number of student(s) attempted question

Percentage of student(s) above threshold

Linked Course Outcome

Attainment

Course Outcome

Final Attainment

CO1

Design of energy dissipation device below the spillway. Total
[10.00]

9 9.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
9 9.00
8 8.00
8 8.00
8 8.00

Design of energy dissipation device below the spillway.

[10.00]

83

100.00

COo3

CcOo2 COo3

0 3.00

CO4 CO5 CO6

© Last published on 2023-09-02 06:21:30



r

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre, Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Assignment Name : Assignment 05

Assignment Set : Stability analysis of zoned earthen dam (Preferably use of AutoCAD sheet)
Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory

Faculty : Rahul Paikrao | Group : Sem - 8: BECE | Marks : 10

Bloom's Level Linked Question Count Marks Percentage
Create 0 0 0.00
Evaluate 0 0 0.00
Analyze 0 0 0.00

Apply 1 10 100.00
Understand 0 0 0.00
Remember 0 0 0.00

NOTE : Percentage for each Bloom's level is calculated using following formula
Percentage = (Marks per Bloom's level / Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] ) * 100

Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] = 10

Create Evaluate Analyze [N Apply | Understand [E Remember




ESTD. : 2013

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre,

Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Assignment Name : Assignment 05

Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory
Faculty : Rahul Paikrao

Group : Sem - 8: BECE

Marks : 10

Stability analysis of zoned earthen dam (Preferably use of AutoCAD sheet)

Assignment 05

SrNo. Roll Name Stability analysis of zoned earthen dam (Preferably use of AutoCAD  Total

No. sheet).

[10.00]
1 1 Anupam Ambhore 9 9.00
2 3 Roshni Mali 8 8.00
3 4 Gulammoin Shaikh 08 8.00
4 5 Deepanshu Ahire 6 6.00
5 6 Harshal Baviskar 7 7.00
6 7 Omkar Bedade 8 8.00
7 8 Abhishek Bhabad 9 9.00
8 9 Vaishanavi Bhagwat 9 9.00
9 10 Dhananjay Chavan 8 8.00
10 11 Janvi Chavan 9 9.00
11 12 Pratik Chavhan 8 8.00
12 13 Yash Dhakane 8 8.00
13 14 Tanmayee Dighe 08 8.00
14 15 Tushar Dive 7 7.00
15 16 Harshwardhan 08 8.00

Donde

16 17 Aniket Fulpagare 08 8.00



Assignment 05

Sr.No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Roll
No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Name

Sarika Gavhane
Sandesh Ghode
Akshata Ghumare
Shweta Gite
Gayatri Gosavi
Apoorva Jadhav
Dhanshree Jagale
Vaishnavi Kale
Komal Kamble
Nikhil Kulkarni
Mohini Mahale
Monis Mansuri
Ashutosh Mhaske
Gauri More
Shweta Mungse
Shivam Nikam
Sakshi Pajai
Prathmesh Patil
Suraj Patil
Janhavee Salve
Ketki Sansare
Afrin Shaikh
Shamayela Shaikh
Shahad Shaikh
Jayshree Shelke
Pranita Shirode
Vrushali Shisav

Jaydeep Tamkhane

Stability analysis of zoned earthen dam (Preferably use of AutoCAD
sheet).

[10.00]

08

08

10

08

09

09

08

09

09

Total

8.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

9.00



Assignment 05

Sr.No.

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Roll
No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Name

Yash Thakare
Shivani Thakur
Ram Vadaje
Mukesh Varma

Deepak
Vishwakarma

Aashang Ade
Dipali Bahiram
GauravBhamare
Vijayraj Bhamare
Nilesh Chauhan
Anushka Deochake
Janhavi Deshmukh
Vrushabh Gavit
Apurva Ingale
Mayuresh Jachak
Siddhant Jadhav
Bhanudas Jagtap
Shreyash Jagzap
Akshay Khairnar
Sarim Khan
Sayali Lokhande
Rushikesh Mogal
Rohan More
Samad Pathan
Mohit Patil

Suraj Phad

Samiksha Ranshur

Stability analysis of zoned earthen dam (Preferably use of AutoCAD
sheet).

[10.00]

07

Total

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

5.00

6.00

9.00

9.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

9.00

7.00



Assignment 05

Sr.No. Roll Name Stability analysis of zoned earthen dam (Preferably use of AutoCAD  Total
No. sheet).
[10.00]
72 74 Archana Sanap 8 8.00
73 75 Sejal Satpute
74 76 Aksa Shaikh 9 9.00
75 77 Ayan Shaikh 8 8.00
76 78 Moiz Shaikh
77 79 Rohan Shelke 8 8.00
78 80 Mitali Shimpi 8 8.00
79 81 Shridhar Shinde 8 8.00
80 82 Trupti Shinde 8 8.00
81 83 Roshan Singh 8 8.00
82 84 Shubham Sonaje 8 8.00
83 85 Anushka 8 8.00
Suryawanshi
84 86 Nisha Thakare 8 8.00
85 87 Adarsh Tripathi 8 8.00
86 88 Pranaya \elhal
87 89 Vishakha Avhad 8 8.00

Stability analysis of zoned earthen dam (Preferably use of AutoCAD sheet).
[10.00]

Number of student(s) attempted question 83

Percentage of student(s) above threshold ~ 100.00

Linked Course Outcome co4

Attainment 3
Course Outcome co1 cO2 co3 co4 CO5 cO6
Final Attainment 0 0 0 3.00 0 0

© Last published on 2023-09-02 06:21:47



ESTD.: 2013

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre, Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Assignment Name : Assignment 06

Assignment Set : Analysis of weirs on permeable foundations
Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory

Faculty : Rahul Paikrao | Group : Sem - 8: BECE | Marks : 10

Bloom's Level Linked Question Count Marks Percentage
Create 0 0 0.00
Evaluate 0 0 0.00
Analyze 1 10 100.00
Apply 1 10 100.00
Understand 1 10 100.00
Remember 0 0 0.00

NOTE : Percentage for each Bloom's level is calculated using following formula
Percentage = (Marks per Bloom's level / Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] ) * 100

Total marks of all questions [OPTIONAL question included] = 10

Create Evaluate Analyze [N Apply Understand [E Remember




Assignment Name : Assignment 06
Subject : Dams and Hydraulic Structures - Theory
Faculty : Rahul Paikrao
Group : Sem - 8: BECE
Marks : 10

Analysis of weirs on permeable foundations

Assignment 06

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Anupam Ambhore

Roshni Mali

Gulammoin Shaikh

Deepanshu Ahire

Harshal Baviskar

Omkar Bedade

Abhishek Bhabad

Vaishanavi Bhagwat

Dhananjay Chavan

Janvi Chavan

Pratik Chavhan

Yash Dhakane

Tanmayee Dighe

Tushar Dive

Harshwardhan Donde

Aniket Fulpagare

Sarika Gavhane

ESTD. : 2013

Guru Gobind Singh College of Engineering & Research Centre,

Nashik
Civil Engineering (2022-23)

Analysis of weirs on permeable foundations

[10.00]

09

07

08

Total

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.00



Assignment 06

Sr.No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Roll No.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Name

Sandesh Ghode
Akshata Ghumare
Shweta Gite
Gayatri Gosavi
Apoorva Jadhav
Dhanshree Jagale
Vaishnavi Kale
Komal Kamble
Nikhil Kulkarni
Mohini Mahale
Monis Mansuri
Ashutosh Mhaske
Gauri More
Shweta Mungse
Shivam Nikam
Sakshi Pajai
Prathmesh Patil
Suraj Patil
Janhavee Salve
Ketki Sansare
Afrin Shaikh
Shamayela Shaikh
Shahad Shaikh
Jayshree Shelke
Pranita Shirode
Vrushali Shisav
Jaydeep Tamkhane

Yash Thakare

Analysis of weirs on permeable foundations

[10.00]

08

09

08

09

08

08

09

09

Total

5.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00



Assignment 06

Sr.No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Roll No.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Name

Shivani Thakur

Ram Vadaje

Mukesh Varma

Deepak Vishwakarma

Aashang Ade
Dipali Bahiram
GauravBhamare
Vijayraj Bhamare
Nilesh Chauhan
Anushka Deochake
Janhavi Deshmukh
Vrushabh Gavit
Apurva Ingale
Mayuresh Jachak
Siddhant Jadhav
Bhanudas Jagtap
Shreyash Jagzap
Akshay Khairnar
Sarim Khan

Sayali Lokhande
Rushikesh Mogal
Rohan More
Samad Pathan
Mohit Patil

Suraj Phad
Samiksha Ranshur
Archana Sanap

Sejal Satpute

Analysis of weirs on permeable foundations

[10.00]

09

08

Total

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

9.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

8.00

7.00

8.00



Assignment 06

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Analysis of weirs on permeable foundations Total
[10.00]

74 76 Aksa Shaikh 9 9.00
75 77 Ayan Shaikh 8 8.00
76 78 Moiz Shaikh 8 8.00
77 79 Rohan Shelke 8 8.00
78 80 Mitali Shimpi 8 8.00
79 81 Shridhar Shinde 8 8.00
80 82 Trupti Shinde 8 8.00
81 83 Roshan Singh 8 8.00
82 84 Shubham Sonaje 8 8.00
83 85 Anushka Suryawanshi 9 9.00
84 86 Nisha Thakare 8 8.00
85 87 Adarsh Tripathi 8 8.00
86 88 Pranaya \elhal

87 89 Vishakha Avhad 8 8.00

Analysis of weirs on permeable foundations

[10.00]
Number of student(s) attempted question 84
Percentage of student(s) above threshold 100.00
Linked Course Outcome CO5
Attainment 3
Course Outcome COo1 CcOo2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6
Final Attainment 0 0 0 0 3.00 0

© Last published on 2023-09-02 06:22:05



